Department of Psychology
M.B.B. College, Agartala

Date: 14th July 2022

NOTIFICATION

This is for information of all concerned 2nd, 4th & 6th semester students (botnh

Honours & General) of the Department of Psychology that their MBB University Practical

Examinations, 2022 would be held as per the schedule given below:

Practical Examinations of
Dates & D
e (from 12 pm onwards)
19th July 2022 (Tuesday) 6th Semester Honours (Paper - CC-14)
20th July 2022 (Wednesday) 6th Semester Honours (Paper - DSE-3)
21st July 2022 (Thursday) 6th Semester Honours (Paper - DSE-4)
22nd July 2022 (Friday) 6th Semester General (Paper - DSE-1B)
25th July 2022 (Monday) 4th Semester Honours (CC-10)
27th July 2022 (Wednesday) 2nd Semester Honours (CC-3)
28th July 2022 (Thursday) 2nd Semester Honours (CC-4)
29th July 2022 (Friday) 4th Semester General (1st Batch)
30th July 2022 (Saturday) 4th Semester General (2nd Batch)
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1st July 2022 (Monday) 2nd Semester General (1st Batch)
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2nd July 2022 (Tuesday) 2nd Semester General (2nd Batch)
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